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Aura Open Cup LC
Tartu, 14. - 15.5.2016

Event 24 Men, 50m Breaststroke Open
15.05.2016 - 16:47 Results
Estonian Records 27.81 ALJAND Martti AUD Riga (LAT) 1.06.2014
Estonian Age Group Records - 14 30.60 DOBROVOLSKI Aleksandr KJSSK Nizni-Tagil (RUS) 25.03.1989
Estonian Age Group Records - 16 29.82 PACHEL Marko Tallinn 13.04.1989
Estonian Age Group Records - 18 28.63 ALLIKVEE Martin GARANT Poznan (POL) 12.07.2013
Aura Open Cup Records Open 29.87 SELI Karel EST Tartu 10.05.2015
Aura Open Cup Records - 14 33.65 MARANDI Markus EST Tartu 25.05.2014
Aura Open Cup Records 15 - 16 30.69 SELI Karel EST Tartu 25.05.2014

Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

2002 and younger

1. HOSETH Mathias Somogyi 03 Ullensakersvoemmerne 34.63 444
2. KASK Gregory 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 34.84 436
3. OTTI Andre 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 34.93 432
4. LIEPA Arturs 03 BJSS Ridzene 34.94 432
5. VISNAPUU Karl Johannes 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 35.35 417
6. MILK Karl Mattias 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 35.37 416
7. ASTRELIN Dmitri 03 Spordiklubi Garant 35.53 411
8. MARRAN Mihkel Melker 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 35.83 400
9. NIKOLTSUK Aleksei 02 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 36.26 386

10. KOVASK Rasmus 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 36.94 365
11. TAMMER Toomas Tanel 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 37.28 355
12. ZGURO Maksim 02 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 37.52 349
13. SERGEJEV Daniil 02 Spordiklubi Garant 38.28 328
14. LILIENBERG Kaurit 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 38.32 327
15. KUTERGIN Julius 02 Spordiklubi Garant 38.61 320
16. KRYLA Donatas 04 Kaunas Swim School Team 40.12 285
17. PRITS Ralf Erik 04 Spordiklubi Shark 40.42 279
18. LASKO Aleksander 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 40.70 273
19. ANJA Erik 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 40.75 272
20. BARINOV Robert 03 Spordiklubi Garant 40.79 271
21. VESKE Sten Robin 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 41.08 266
22. SUKYS Arnoldas 03 Kaunas Swim School Team 42.28 244
23. SUMENKOV Mark 03 Spordiklubi Garant 42.29 243
24. SADIKOV Daniel 03 Spordiklubi Garant 42.56 239
25. TEDER Karl Christopher 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 43.24 228
26. SARAPU Siim 02 Spordiklubi Shark 43.68 221
27. NOPPONEN Jorven 05 Viimsi Veeklubi 43.98 216
28. VARIK Ville Markus 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 45.85 191
29. ANTONIAK Lars Sebastian 05 Kalevi Ujumiskool 46.00 189
30. KUZMIN Randel 04 A.Kitzbergi nim. Guemnaasium 47.19 175
31. ROOTSMA Ats 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 47.91 167
32. TSIZIK Miroslav 04 Spordiklubi Garant 49.72 150
33. EICHE Sten-Silver 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 50.75 141
34. MARANIK Hugo Johannes 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 52.54 127
35. KIISLER Jan-Marten 04 A.Kitzbergi nim. Guemnaasium 52.57 126
36. TAMMEVESKI Kaspar 04 Hiiu Hueljes 52.98 124
37. PRANK Hubert Uku 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 53.16 122
38. SCHNEIDER Martin 06 Hiiu Hueljes 53.62 119
39. INGO Tim 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 56.88 100
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Aura Open Cup LC
Tartu, 14. - 15.5.2016

Event 24, Men, 50m Breaststroke

YOB 2000 - 2001

1. SOVTSA Mark 01 TOPi Ujumisklubi 31.91 567
2. VELLEMAA Simon 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool 33.45 492
3. JEVDOKIMOV Aleksandr 00 ARGO Ujumisklubi 33.52 489
4. MAGONE Kristaps 00 BJSS Ridzene 33.91 472
5. ARM Markus 01 Spordiklubi Shark 34.16 462
6. TIIMUS Siim Hindrik 00 Wiru Swim 35.26 420
7. DERBAKOVS Andrejs 01 BJSS Ridzene 36.41 382
8. KASSIHIN Kevin 01 Viimsi Veeklubi 36.63 375
9. JAHILO Jaan Markus 01 Spordiklubi Shark 38.37 326

10. KOLAMETS Henry 01 Tartu Ujumisklubi 43.43 225

Open

1. SELI Karel 98 Tartu Ujumisklubi 30.15 672
2. MATVEJEV Tiit 99 Ujumise Spordiklubi 30.73 635
3. STASKUS Lukas 96 Siauliu plaukimo mokykla Delfinas 30.82 629
4. KOSTIN Mark 99 TOPi Ujumisklubi 31.23 605
5. URBONAS Paulius 98 Siauliu plaukimo mokykla Delfinas 31.81 572
6. SOVTSA Mark 01 TOPi Ujumisklubi 31.91 567
7. VLASS Valentins 98 Daugavpils BJSS 32.02 561
8. VELLEMAA Simon 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool 33.45 492
9. JEVDOKIMOV Aleksandr 00 ARGO Ujumisklubi 33.52 489

10. MAGONE Kristaps 00 BJSS Ridzene 33.91 472
11. ARM Markus 01 Spordiklubi Shark 34.16 462
12. PUKK Georg 98 Kalevi Ujumiskool 34.19 461
13. MAGOMEDOGAEV Simon 94 Johvi Spordikool 34.32 456
14. HOSETH Mathias Somogyi 03 Ullensakersvoemmerne 34.63 444
15. KASK Gregory 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 34.84 436
16. OTTI Andre 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 34.93 432
17. LIEPA Arturs 03 BJSS Ridzene 34.94 432
18. TIIMUS Siim Hindrik 00 Wiru Swim 35.26 420
19. VISNAPUU Karl Johannes 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 35.35 417
20. MILK Karl Mattias 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 35.37 416
21. ASTRELIN Dmitri 03 Spordiklubi Garant 35.53 411
22. MARRAN Mihkel Melker 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 35.83 400
23. NIKOLTSUK Aleksei 02 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 36.26 386
24. DERBAKOVS Andrejs 01 BJSS Ridzene 36.41 382
25. KASSIHIN Kevin 01 Viimsi Veeklubi 36.63 375
26. KOVASK Rasmus 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 36.94 365
27. TAMMER Toomas Tanel 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 37.28 355
28. MAGOMEDOGAEV Samson 96 Johvi Spordikool 37.48 350
29. ZGURO Maksim 02 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 37.52 349
30. SERGEJEV Daniil 02 Spordiklubi Garant 38.28 328
31. LILIENBERG Kaurit 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 38.32 327
32. JAHILO Jaan Markus 01 Spordiklubi Shark 38.37 326
33. KUTERGIN Julius 02 Spordiklubi Garant 38.61 320
34. KRYLA Donatas 04 Kaunas Swim School Team 40.12 285
35. PRITS Ralf Erik 04 Spordiklubi Shark 40.42 279
36. LASKO Aleksander 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 40.70 273
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Aura Open Cup LC
Tartu, 14. - 15.5.2016

Event 24, Men, 50m Breaststroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

37. ANJA Erik 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 40.75 272
38. BARINOV Robert 03 Spordiklubi Garant 40.79 271
39. VESKE Sten Robin 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 41.08 266
40. SUKYS Arnoldas 03 Kaunas Swim School Team 42.28 244
41. SUMENKOV Mark 03 Spordiklubi Garant 42.29 243
42. SADIKOV Daniel 03 Spordiklubi Garant 42.56 239
43. TEDER Karl Christopher 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 43.24 228
44. KOLAMETS Henry 01 Tartu Ujumisklubi 43.43 225
45. SARAPU Siim 02 Spordiklubi Shark 43.68 221
46. NOPPONEN Jorven 05 Viimsi Veeklubi 43.98 216
47. VARIK Ville Markus 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 45.85 191
48. ANTONIAK Lars Sebastian 05 Kalevi Ujumiskool 46.00 189
49. KUZMIN Randel 04 A.Kitzbergi nim. Guemnaasium 47.19 175
50. ROOTSMA Ats 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 47.91 167
51. TSIZIK Miroslav 04 Spordiklubi Garant 49.72 150
52. EICHE Sten-Silver 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 50.75 141
53. MARANIK Hugo Johannes 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 52.54 127
54. KIISLER Jan-Marten 04 A.Kitzbergi nim. Guemnaasium 52.57 126
55. TAMMEVESKI Kaspar 04 Hiiu Hueljes 52.98 124
56. PRANK Hubert Uku 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 53.16 122
57. SCHNEIDER Martin 06 Hiiu Hueljes 53.62 119
58. INGO Tim 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 56.88 100


